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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  

 

Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
 

 

 
 

1092/ 

UP-515 / 

2021-

2022 

R G College of Pharmacy 

Mamota Khurd Kalan, 

Mamota Khurd Kalan, 

Mamota Khurd Kalan 

Near Mangalayatan 

Temple, Hanuman 

Chowki, Agra Road, 

Sasni, Distt - Hathras, 

Hathras, 204201/ PCI - 

3136 

1.   Granted approval for 2021-2022 

academic session for conduct of 3
rd

 

year for 60 admissions for B.Pharm 

course. 
 

     Allowed 60 admissions in 2021-2022 

in 1st year (B.Pharm). 

 

2.  Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 

course. 

 

 

B.Pharm 

The Registrar  

Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical University 

Institute of Engineering 

and Technology 

Campus  Sitapur Road 

Lucknow. 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical Education 

Guru Govind Singh 

Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh. 

 

 

 

1093/ 

UP-516 / 

2021-

2022 

J K Institute of Pharmacy 

Agwal Railway Crossing 

Khurja Dist Bulandshahr 

/ PCI - 3134 

D.Pharm course is already approved upto 

2022-2023 academic session for 60 

admissions. 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical Education 

Guru Govind Singh 

Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh. 

 

 

 

1094/ 

UP-533 / 

2021-

2022 

Bhoodevi Mata College 

of Pharmacy 269, Kosi 

Shergarh Road, Paigaon 

Chhata, MATHURA, 

281401 /  

PCI - 3685 

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

 

 

D.Pharm 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical Education 

Guru Govind Singh 

Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


